Record #
B-24-341
B-24-340
B-24-339
B-24-338
B-24-337
B-24-335
B-24-332
B-24-330
B-24-327
B-24-326
B-24-322
B-24-309
B-24-329

Owner Name
SCHENNUM MARK, SCHENNUM ANNE
WALCHUK ELIZABETH T., SPRING MATTHEW L.
HARSONO NURHAJATI KURNIASIH
MUELLER KYLE T, MUELLER LAURA B
DOANE JENNIFER
DENNIS C DIXON REVOCABLE TRUST, DENNIS & WENDY DIXON TRS
DOUGHERTY CHRISTINE A, CHRISTINE DOUGHTERY 2015 REV TRUSTEE OF THE
MANCHESTER VILLAGE PROPERTIES
ANDERSEN PETER C., ANDERSEN SUSAN B.
BISTRONG JEFFERY M.
SCHENNUM MARK, SCHENNUM ANNE
DEEGEN PARTNERS, LLC
CARNEY LINDA J, CARNEY THOMAS A

Permit For
Roofing Permit
Insulation
Renovation - interior only
Insulation
Window/Doors
Window/Doors
Insulation
Sheet Metal Permit
Deck Permit
Roofing Permit
Solar Installation
Additions and Renovations - Building
Renovation - interior only

Record Type
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Address
147 PINE ST, Manchester, MA 01944
216 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944
3FLATLEY AV, Manchester, MA 01944
5 ANDREWS AV, Manchester, MA 01944
520 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944
295 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944
15 LEDGEWOOD RD, Manchester, MA 01944
7 FLATLEY AV, Unit 9, Manchester, MA 01944
10 PROCTOR ST, Manchester, MA 01944
21 FORSTER RD, Manchester, MA 01944
147 PINE ST, Manchester, MA 01944
90 SCHOOL ST, Manchester, MA 01944
1BRICE LN, Manchester, MA 01944

Permit/License Issued Date
12/18/2024 18:33
12/18/2024 18:32
12/18/2024 18:28
12/17/2024 20:42
12/17/2024 20:41
12/17/2024 12:05
12/11/2024 18:27
12/17/2024 12:19
12/16/2024 16:08
12/10/2024 20:12
12/17/202412:18
12/12/2024 14:26
12/10/2024 20:16

Date Submitted
12/17/202423:31 strip and re-roof 48SQ Whole Home Asphalt Shingles
12/17/2024 16:04 Insulating attic with blown in cellulose
12/17/2024 14:39 Renovate existing finished basement, reframe main room with 2x4 and insulate, finish floor and renovate the bathroom.
12/14/2024 16:40 Residential weatherization/air sealing. No structural changes.A 31369
12/13/2024 18:30 REMOVE/REPLACE 16 EXISTING WINDOWS. WINDOW U-FACTOR: 0.26. NO STRUCTURAL WORK BEING DONE.
12/12/2024 16:36 Replace two windows into the existing openings
12/10/2024 16:02 Residential weatherization/air sealing. No structural changes. 28701
12/9/2024 18:40 Install 4 Bosh heat pump systems with ERV units with zone damper
12/6/2024 13:35 repair exisiting deck, Reframe existing deck in original footprint, use existing footings, New decking and railingsreplace 2 exterior doors in
12/5/2024.14:10 Remove and replace existing asphalt shingle roof.
12/3/2024 15:26 Roof Mounted Solar Installation. A 15 A panels @ A 5.0 KWAC - A 400a - No ESS - No structural upgrades. A Total array area: A 322.61 A Sq Ft
11/4/2024 16:13 Construct an addition to existing structure and change configuration to two family from single family.
12/9/2024 15:50 On the 2nd floor we will be converting one of the existing bedrooms into an onsuite bathroom/closet for the Primary Bedroom.

Work Description

Project Cost
$24,000.00
$2,947.78
$72,430.00
$5,000.00
$29,454.91
$9,800.00
$3,000.00
$82.00
$50,000.00
$41,960.00
$52,230.00
$300,000.00
$30,000.00

$620,904.69

Total Paid
$144.00
$50.00
$438.00
$50.00
$180.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$252.00
$318.00
$1,800.00
$180.00

$3,872.00



