Record #	Owner Name	Permit For	Record Type	Address	Permit/License Issued Date	Date Submitted	Work Description	Project Cost	Total Paid
B-24-341 SCHENNUM M	ARK, SCHENNUM ANNE	Roofing Permit	Building Permit	147 PINE ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/18/2024 18:33	12/17/2024 23:31 strip and re-	roof 48SQ Whole Home Asphalt Shingles	\$24,000.00	\$144.00
B-24-340 WALCHUK ELI	ZABETH T., SPRING MATTHEW L.	Insulation	Building Permit	216 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/18/2024 18:32	12/17/2024 16:04 Insulating a	ttic with blown in cellulose	\$2,947.78	\$50.00
B-24-339 HARSONO NL	JRHAJATI KURNIASIH	Renovation - interior only	Building Permit	3 FLATLEY AV, Manchester, MA 01944	12/18/2024 18:28	12/17/2024 14:39 Renovate ex	isting finished basement, reframe main room with 2x4 and insulate, finish floor and renovate the bathroom.	\$72,430.00	\$438.00
B-24-338 MUELLER KYLE	E T, MUELLER LAURA B	Insulation	Building Permit	5 ANDREWS AV, Manchester, MA 01944	12/17/2024 20:42	12/14/2024 16:40 Residential	weatherization/air sealing. No structural changes. 31369	\$5,000.00	\$50.00
B-24-337 DOANE JENNII	FER	Window/Doors	Building Permit	520 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/17/2024 20:41	12/13/2024 18:30 REMOVE/RE	PLACE 16 EXISTING WINDOWS, WINDOW U-FACTOR: 0.26. NO STRUCTURAL WORK BEING DONE.	\$29,454.91	\$180.00
B-24-335 DENNIS C DIX	ON REVOCABLE TRUST, DENNIS & WENDY DIXON TRS	Window/Doors	Building Permit	295 SUMMER ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/17/2024 12:05	12/12/2024 16:36 Replace two	windows into the existing openings	\$9,800.00	\$60.00
B-24-332 DOUGHERTY (CHRISTINE A, CHRISTINE DOUGHTERY 2015 REV TRUSTEE OF THE	Insulation	Building Permit	15 LEDGEWOOD RD, Manchester, MA 01944	12/11/2024 18:27	12/10/2024 16:02 Residential	weatherization/air sealing. No structural changes. 28701	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
B-24-330 MANCHESTER	VILLAGE PROPERTIES	Sheet Metal Permit	Building Permit	7 FLATLEY AV, Unit 9, Manchester, MA 01944	12/17/2024 12:19	12/9/2024 18:40 Install 4 Bos	h heat pump systems with ERV units with zone damper	\$82.00	\$50.00
B-24-327 ANDERSEN PE	ETER C., ANDERSEN SUSAN B.	Deck Permit	Building Permit	10 PROCTOR ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/16/2024 16:08	12/6/2024 13:35 repair exisit	ing deck, Reframe existing deck in original footprint, use existing footings, New decking and railingsreplace 2 exterior doors in	\$50,000.00	\$300.00
B-24-326 BISTRONG JEF	FERY M.	Roofing Permit	Building Permit	21 FORSTER RD, Manchester, MA 01944	12/10/2024 20:12	12/5/2024 14:10 Remove and	I replace existing asphalt shingle roof.	\$41,960.00	\$252.00
B-24-322 SCHENNUM M	1ARK, SCHENNUM ANNE	Solar Installation	Building Permit	147 PINE ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/17/2024 12:18	12/3/2024 15:26 Roof Mount	ed Solar Installation. À 15 À panels @ À 5.0 kWAC - À 400a - No ESS - No structural upgrades. À Total array area: À 322.61 À Sq Ft	\$52,230.00	\$318.00
B-24-309 DEEGEN PART	INERS, LLC	Additions and Renovations - Building	Building Permit	90 SCHOOL ST, Manchester, MA 01944	12/12/2024 14:26	11/4/2024 16:13 Construct a	n addition to existing structure and change configuration to two family from single family.	\$300,000.00	\$1,800.00
B-24-329 CARNEY LIND	A J, CARNEY THOMAS A	Renovation - interior only	Building Permit	1 BRICE LN, Manchester, MA 01944	12/10/2024 20:16	12/9/2024 15:50 On the 2nd	loor we will be converting one of the existing bedrooms into an onsuite bathroom/closet for the Primary Bedroom.	\$30,000.00	\$180.00

\$620,904.69 \$3,872.00